SoS Price List at Chelsea Market

To inquire about purchasing pieces, please email angela@pearlriver.com.

aricoco
Crest for Sterile 2020 Mixed media (leather, 17 inches in $100
Worker vinyl, fabric, faux fur) diameter
Crest for Sterile 2021 Mixed media (leather, 22 inches in Not for
Worker (Camilia) vinyl, fabric, faux fur, diameter sale

plastic beads)

Crest for Sterile 12020 Mixed media (leather, 26 inches in $550
Worker vinyl, fabric, faux fur, a diameter
glass bead)

Crest for Sterile 2020 Mixed media (leather, 22 x 27 inches  $350

Worker vinyl, fabric, faux fur)
Suejin Jo
s N ] Tilted Window 1984 Oilon canvas 44 x 34 x 1 inches $6,500
Hidden Door 1984 Oil on canvas 44 x 34 x 1 inches $6,500
Lovers in the Night 2003 Oilon canvas 40 x 30 x 1 inches $6,000

6 ? PEARL RIVER
MART #R:Z



Natalia Nakazawa

Dreamer
Vessel

Memory Vessel

Body Vessel

A Fire Burns

Grid Vessel

Inverse Vessel

A Spider
Yearns

Table Top
Vessel

Kelp Vessel

Dot Vessel

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Acrylic ink on

watercolor paper

Acrylic ink and salt on
watercolor paper

Acrylic ink on

watercolor paper

Digital collage and

acrylic ink on

handmade watercolor

paper

Paper pulp and
pigment

Paper pulp and
pigment

Digital collage and

acrylic ink on

handmade watercolor

paper

Acrylic ink on

watercolor paper

Acrylic ink on

watercolor paper

Acrylic ink on

watercolor paper

&

PEARL RIVER
MART %:L

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

12 x 9 inches

$650

$700

$650

$750

$1,250

$1,250

$750

$650

$650

$650



Sui Park

i 4
Ve,

Wiggling II-1 2016 Cable Ties 18 x 15 x 20 inches $2,500
(H)

Wiggling II-2 2016 Cable Ties 17 x 20 x 18 inches $2,500
(H)

Wiggling 11-5 2016 Cable Ties 25 x 16 x 12.5 inches $3,200
(H)

Wiggling II-4 2016 Cable Ties 24 x 22 x 19 inches  $3,500
(H)

Wiggling 11-3 2016 Cable Ties 18 x 15x 17 inches  $2,500
(H)

Discourse of 2018 Ceramic, silk, 10x8x 16 $1,800

Love led lights, luster inches

Zhu Que lamp 2022 Ceramic 8x7.5x7 $800
inches

Green Water 2021 Ceramic 5x5x85 $800
inches

Mountain 2021 Ceramic, luster 6 x6 x 6.5 $800

Smokes inches

@ :b PEARL RIVER
MART #R:Z



