# **SoS Price List at Chelsea Market**

To inquire about purchasing pieces, please email angela@pearlriver.com.

#### aricoco

Crest for Sterile Worker	2020	Mixed media (leather, vinyl, fabric, faux fur)	17 inches in diameter	\$100
Crest for Sterile Worker (Camilia)	2021	Mixed media (leather, vinyl, fabric, faux fur, plastic beads)	22 inches in diameter	Not for sale
Crest for Sterile Worker	2020	Mixed media (leather, vinyl, fabric, faux fur, a glass bead)	26 inches in diameter	\$550
Crest for Sterile Worker	2020	Mixed media (leather, vinyl, fabric, faux fur)	22 x 27 inches	\$350

### Suejin Jo

Tilted Window	1984	Oil on canvas	44 x 34 x 1 inches	\$6,500
Hidden Door	1984	Oil on canvas	44 x 34 x 1 inches	\$6,500
Lovers in the Night	2003	Oil on canvas	40 x 30 x 1 inches	\$6,000



### Natalia Nakazawa

 παΖάννα				
Dreamer Vessel	2021	Acrylic ink on watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$650
Memory Vessel	2021	Acrylic ink and salt on watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$700
Body Vessel	2021	Acrylic ink on watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$650
A Fire Burns	2021	Digital collage and acrylic ink on handmade watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$750
Grid Vessel	2021	Paper pulp and pigment	12 x 9 inches	\$1,250
Inverse Vessel	2021	Paper pulp and pigment	12 x 9 inches	\$1,250
A Spider Yearns	2021	Digital collage and acrylic ink on handmade watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$750
Table Top Vessel	2021	Acrylic ink on watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$650
Kelp Vessel	2021	Acrylic ink on watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$650
Dot Vessel	2021	Acrylic ink on watercolor paper	12 x 9 inches	\$650



### Sui Park

Wiggling II-1	2016	Cable Ties	18 x 15 x 20 inches (H)	\$2,500
Wiggling II-2	2016	Cable Ties	17 x 20 x 18 inches (H)	\$2,500
Wiggling II-5	2016	Cable Ties	25 x 16 x 12.5 inches (H)	\$3,200
Wiggling II-4	2016	Cable Ties	24 x 22 x 19 inches (H)	\$3,500
Wiggling II-3	2016	Cable Ties	18 x 15 x 17 inches (H)	\$2,500

## Lu Zhang

Harman Alan 201	Discourse of Love	2018	Ceramic, silk, led lights, luster	10 x 8 x 16 inches	\$1,800
	Zhu Que lamp	2022	Ceramic	8x 7.5 x 7 inches	\$800
	Green Water	2021	Ceramic	5 x 5 x 8.5 inches	\$800
	Mountain Smokes	2021	Ceramic, luster	6 x 6 x 6.5 inches	\$800

